2/1/2026

logld
346

406
410
432
437
438

456
458
459
461
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481

FirstName
TEST

Todd

mary
MARY
ELIZABETH
PARKER
KAYCEE
MAKENNA
KASSIDY
GETA
PARKER
Juby
AUSTIN
MARSHA
KENNY
JULIE
TODD
LEXIS
JEREMY
STEPHANIE
MAKENZIE
BRETT
ZACH
HAYLEY
ANGELA
BROOKLEY
ALYSSA
SYN

MAE

Active Keno Writers IR

Middlel nit

LastName

T

TEST
BERRY
SIMMERMAN
BYBEE
SACHS
GLENN
BANCROFT
TODD
HOFFART
CALDWELL
GLENN
BRAZDZ
JENSEN
JOHNSON
CHINI
WHITMORE
BOEVE
CUNDALL
ROBIDOUX
SPARKS
BOEVE
BOEVE
TESAREK
EVERS
KOHMETSCHER
BOEVE
BOCK
YODER
SMITH

Securityl evel
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



