

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
406	Todd		BERRY	300
410	mary		SIMMERMAN	300
432	MARY		BYBEE	300
437	ELIZABETH		SACHS	300
438	PARKER		GLENN	300
443	KAYCEE		BANCROFT	300
444	MAKENNA		TODD	300
456	KASSIDY		HOFFART	300
458	GETA		CALDWELL	300
459	PARKER		GLENN	300
461	JUDY		BRAZDZ	300
465	AUSTIN		JENSEN	300
466	MARSHA		JOHNSON	300
467	KENNY		CHINI	300
468	JULIE		WHITMORE	300
469	TODD		BOEVE	300
470	LEXIS		CUNDALL	300
471	JEREMY		ROBIDOUX	300
472	STEPHANIE		SPARKS	300
473	MAKENZIE		BOEVE	300
474	BRETT		BOEVE	300
475	ZACH		TESAREK	300
476	HAYLEY		EVERS	300
477	ANGELA		KOHMETSCHER	300
478	BROOKLEY		BOEVE	300
479	ALYSSA		BOCK	300
480	SYN		YODER	300
481	MAE		SMITH	300